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INTERNET SERVICES

A. Tick (v) the correct option.

1.

3.

Buying products online is called online

a. shopping b. chatting

Date:

c. reading

contains billions of web sites to provide information.

a. Youtube b. Internet

c. Shopping

Which of these doesn’t require cable to provide Internet access?

a. Broadband b. Wi-Fi

B. Fillin the blanks using the hints given below.

c. Telephone line

Hints: Modem, Online Shopping, Wi-Fi, Dial-up, Facebook

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

is a social networking website.

doesn't allow users to make/receive phone calls while using the

Internet.

allows us to buy the various products.

uses radio frequency to connect to the internet.

is already installed inside the CPU in the form of a card.

C. Write ‘T’ for true and “F’ for false.

1.

2.

E-mail takes a lot of time to send a message.
Modem stands for Modulator Demodulator.
Twitter is a social networking website.
YouTube is a e-shopping website.

ISP stands for information service provider.
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